2577

2044

3105

2048

2084

3092

1083

1495

1504

2077

2139

2551

2927

2978

2993

1223

1807

1893

2904

2949

1380

1968

2025

2215

2242

2569

2578

2758

2872

2885

2886

3116

3144

3207

Dead Girl in the pool
Rin Nohara

Bibi

Fanta

Hinata Hyuuga
Guilty

Kirimara

Ariell

Never Gonna Stop

Be who you dreams to be

Vanilla Ice

Wind of Limitless
Rescue Me
Blood Orange
This Girl

Lotte

give us a little Love
Rapid af Flora (Blue)
Only Angel
Lemonface
Catching Ice
Atlantic Ocean
Faded Dreams
Felice

We Will Rock you
Soto

Midnight Love
Born To Run
Sonic

Butterfly

Fly away
Dragons Mouth
Akkado

Simon

Bestenliste

Black Rose LL
Flakes
Lightnings

MS

Flakes
Lightnings
Palatinas

La Vie's

Black Rose
Volantis
Solens
Lightnings
Moonlight's
UniKins /af Lillien
Vanillas Amazing
Diekschloots
Happys

Stald Twisters
Lightnings
Black Rose
Medeas
Ringmurens
UniKins
Palatinas

GG

Nordlys

Black Rose LL
Palatinas
Skywalker
Black Rose
Black Rose
Dreams Come True
LS Infinitys

Volantis

Wetzelsberger Mareike
Wagner Stella
Esseling Nahne
Becker Anna-Lena
Wagner Stella

Degen Sandra

Pfeiffer Selina

Kreyska Max Benjamin
Heinle Hanna

Lorch Jeanette

Bauer Carolin
Schafmann Marie
Brosig Julia

Muller Anna-Maria
Dransmann Melanie
Mller Imke

Reimann Bianca
Schonfeld Anja

Lorch Jeanette

Pfeiffer Annalena
Heinle Hanna

Li Verina

Reif3ig Larissa
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Gartner Anna

Degen Sandra
Wetzelsberger Mareike
Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie
Amolsch Nadja

Muller Anna-Maria
Muller Anna-Maria
Heinle Hanna

Muller Anna-Maria

Pfeiffer Annalena

9 Punkte

6 Punkte

6 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse



